
RPL CLOSINGS & LATE OPENS 

2024 Holiday Closures (All RPL Locations) 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial day 

Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day 

Saturday, August 31 – Holiday Observed 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 

Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve (observed) 

Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas 

Tuesday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve (observed) 

 
2024 Late Opens for Main Library 

Friday, February 9 – open at 10am 

Friday, March 22 – open at 10am 

Friday, May 3 – open at 10am 

Friday, August 23 – open at 11am 

Friday, November 1 – open at 11am 

Tuesday, December 11 – open at 11am 

 
2024 Late Opens - Branches 

Tuesday, August 27 – Northwest Branch opens at 3pm 

Tuesday, December 11 – Northeast, Northwest, and Southeast Branches 

open at 12pm 

 
2024 Late Opening & Early Closing for Main Library 

Tuesday, June 11 – Open Hours 11am-5pm 


